
MB1
MB11

MC7

MC8

MB7

MB7
MC8

MC7

MB10

MB15

Rear tire & Wheel

 Gearbox

D3
C1 MB7 MA5

MB12
B1

MB7

MB14

MB8

MB8
MB16

MB16

MA5

MB13

MA5

MB7

MA5

C2

Right gear case

Left gear case

 Differential gear

<<Gearbox>>

MA5

Steering arms
MC1

A5

F5

MA5

F3MA6

Chassis

MB7

MB7

MB7

Front tire & Wheel

MC7

MC7

MA5
MA4

A3

Snap pin

MB7

F4

MB5

Motor

Rear damper

MA4

MA4
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Optional 3 step speed controller is included in
kit exported to some countries and it is
available separately. Item No. is 9415404.

MA2 MA5

A4

A2
MA1

MA3

MA1

A1MA3

Front damper

Front damper

MA6

MA4

F1

<<Differential gear>>
MB6

MB2

B3

MB3

MB4

MB9

MB3

MB6

B2

MB4

MA5

MA4

C3

Front tire & Wheel

Rear tire & Wheel

Tamiya C.P.R. Unit or electronic
speed control & recever

Double-sided tape

Steering servo

MA6

G3,G4

G1

MC5

MB8

MC3

MA6

MC4

MC6

MC2

E4

Receiver switch

MA5

G2

Mechanism deck

E1

MA5

MA5

D1

D2

MA5

Power source:
        Tamiya Ni-Cd
               7.2V Racing

Antenna pipe

MA5

Body

Snap pin

Snap pin

Z1~Z4,Z8,MA5


